br. indeksa
40/03
61/02
73/95
46/06
01/07
07/08
08/08
10/09
11/07
12/08
12/09
18/09
20/07
22/07
22/09
24/09
25/08
26/09
28/09
34/09
44/07
38/09
44/09
48/07
50/09
52/09

ime
Marina
Svetlana
Vanja
Milan
Bojana
Dorde
Marina
Slavica
Ankica
Jugoslav
Silvija
Milica
Katarina
Jovance
Ana
Marija
Nevena
Viadimir
Jasmina
Aleksandar
Aleksandar
Marjan
Milo§
Katarina
Danilo
Marija

prezime
Kovacevi¢
Petrovi¢
Milutinovi¢
Radevi¢
Aleksi¢
Pordevi¢
Eri¢
Marié
Dordevi¢
Janackov
Mijatovi¢
Savkovi¢
Maksimovi¢
Masié
Stefanovié
Svetozarevi¢
NeSovi¢
Aksentijevi¢
Gojkovi¢
Jovanovi¢
Stankovi¢
Milosavljevi¢
Nikoli¢
Todorovié¢
Cosi¢
Filipovi¢

Utorak
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